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speaker black 
25MM

MCB1515 NEON( MCB1515)   K1508-0005（300pcs)  PGD draft 0.3

2015-8-6

MCB1515

PANTONE427C

40X27MM 
1X2PC

MCB1515  CD MICRO SYSTEM

Front panel- Aluminum black(Hairline Brushing), silk light gray pantone 427C
CD door black,silk 427C

LABEL
Speaker label
black background with white text

Rating label

37001971
 NEON 28X5.2mm

1.6

Aluminum Badge 28 x5.2 mm black background with silver text

28mm
20mm

1x1PC

Main set label
White text on black background

 
49.8x29.8mm   

1

Dxxxxxxxxxx

2 48.5x25.4mm 
for Amazon

1X1PC

D41015007

4

The U.S.A  dedicated

40x10mm
1x1PC

       This equipment complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions: 
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, 

                  including interference that may cause undesired operation.

       This equipment complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions: 
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, 

                  including interference that may cause undesired operation.

41014985

S/N:408000001 to up

10 W
4

9.5mm

5.5mm

9.5mm

5.5mm

28.0

10 W
4

5.0mm

Back panel- Spray black, silk light gray pantone 427C

INTRO

AUX

USBCDFM

PRESET TIMER

SLEEP

Silk:Pantone Red 032C

All Key:Milky white  
Silk Pantone dray gray 432C

Silk Pantone Light gray 427C

22mm

Remote :BLACK
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manufacturing department print!
Content provided by the marketing department

White background with black text

FCC warning stickers
White text on black background

Three countries in common use

Color box labels (barcode sticker)
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